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Built according to the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC as amended.

stainless steel
voltaggio/voltage

220V-380V-480V 3Phfor food

SS2  SS8

SS8

TECHNICAL FEATURES SS8

Production cap. 60 - 70
frutti/fruit min

Production cap. mango 35 - 40

Machine dimension width x length x height 1000x1000x2100 mm
(39.4x39.4x83” in)

Conveyor belt dimensions length x width 1800x250 mm
(71x9.8” in)

Installed power 1,5 kW

Weight 500 Kg (1100 lb)

Employee operator 1

CUTTING MACHINE IN WEDGES, SLICES, STICKS

fruits and vegetables

The SS2/SS8 universal segmenting and coring machine has been 
designed for the coring and cutting of varius fruit and vegetables.
It is a semi-automatic machine, which allows the cutting of apples, 
pears, oranges, kiwis, baby pineapples, baby melons, tomatoes, 
potatoes, carrots, aubergines (eggplants), courgettes, cucumbers, 
mushrooms, etc. into different shapes (slices, wedges, sticks) and 
dimensions thanks to the possibility of replacing cutters and plungers.
The operator only needs to load the product. The automatic 
mechanism is equipped with plungers that push the product through 
the cutters performing the desired cut. The product will be collected 
on the included conveyor belt..

Advantages:
•	 High cutting quality
•	 Very robust machine structure
•	 Compact size
•	 Simple and fast maintenance of the machine
•	 Easy sanitation
•	 Electrical panel built according to EEC/IP 65 standards
•	 Option: self-locking rotating wheels

It is equipped with: Conveyor belt for product.
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Built according to the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC as amended.

stainless steel
voltaggio/voltage

220V-380V-480V 3Phfor food

SS2  SS8

SS2

TECHNICAL FEATURES SS2

Production cap. 12 - 14
frutti/fruit min

Production cap. mango -

Machine dimension width x length x height 400x920x1850 mm
(15.7x36.2x73” inches)

Conveyor belt dimensions length x width 1500x150 mm
(59x59” inches)

Installed power 0,75 kW

Weight 200 Kg (441 lb)

Employee operator 1

CUTTING FORMS

STICK:
•	 8x8 mm
•	 10x10 mm
•	 12x12 mm
•	 15x15 mm
•	 20x20 mm

SLICES:
•	 thickness from 4mm to 12mm
•	 Max. diameter fruit: 85 mm
•	 Max. length of fruit: 100 mm

WEDGES:
•	 from 2 to 16 wedges
•	 with or without coring
•	 Max. diameter fruit: 110 mm
•	 Max. length of fruit: 120 mm

CUTTING MACHINE IN WEDGES, SLICES, STICKS

fruits and vegetables
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Construida de acuerdo con la Directiva de Máquinas 2006/42/CE y posteriores.

stainless steel
voltaggio/voltage

220V-380V-480V 3Phfor food

SS2  SS8

SS8

CORTADORA-DESCORAZONADORA
EN GAJOS RODAJAS-PALITOS

fruta y verdura

La cortadora en gajos y descorazonadora universal SS2/SS8 ha sido 
diseñada para el descorazonado y el corte de fruta y verdura.
Es una máquina semiautomática, que permite el corte de manzanas, 
peras, naranjas, kiwis, piñas baby, melones baby, tomates, patatas, 
zanahorias, berenjenas, calabacines, pepinos y setas, entre otros, 
en diversos tamaños y formas (rodajas, gajos, tiras) gracias a la 
posibilidad de substituir los cortadores y las almohadillas.
El operario solo tiene que cargar el producto. El mecanismo 
automático dispone de almohadillas que desplazan el producto hasta 
los cortadores de los cortadores, permitiendo el corte. El producto se 
recoge en la cinta correspondiente.

Ventajas:
•	 Alta calidad de corte
•	 Estructura de la máquina muy robusta
•	 Volumen reducido
•	 Mantenimiento fácil y rápido de la máquina
•	 Fácil desinfección
•	 Cuadro eléctrico construido según las normas CEE/IP 65
•	 Opcional: ruedas giratorias con bloqueo automático

Dispone de: Cinta por producto.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS SS8

Capacidad de produccion 60 - 70
frutti/fruit min

Capacidad de produccion mango 35 - 40

Dimensiones maquina
ancho x longitud x altura

1000x1000x2100 mm
(39.4x39.4x83” in)

Dimensiones de la cinta ancho x longitud 1800x250 mm
(71x9.8” in)

Potencia instalada 1,5 kW

Peso aproximado 500 Kg (1100 lb)

Operadores 1
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Construida de acuerdo con la Directiva de Máquinas 2006/42/CE y posteriores.

stainless steel
voltaggio/voltage

220V-380V-480V 3Phfor food

SS2  SS8

SS2

FORME DI TAGLIO

STICK:
•	 8x8 mm
•	 10x10 mm
•	 12x12 mm
•	 15x15 mm
•	 20x20 mm

FETTE:
•	 Spessore da 4 mm a 12  mm
•	 Diametro max. frutto: 85 mm
•	 Lunghezza max. frutto: 100 mm

SPICCHI:
•	 Da 2 a 16 spicchi con o senza detorsolatura
•	 Diametro max. frutto: 110 mm
•	 Lunghezza max. frutto: 120 mm

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS SS2

Capacidad de produccion 12 - 14
frutti/fruit min

Capacidad de produccion mango -

Dimensiones maquina
ancho x longitud x altura

400x920x1850 mm
(15.7x36.2x73” inches)

Dimensiones de la cinta ancho x longitud 1500x150 mm
(59x59” in)

Potencia instalada 0,75 kW

Peso aproximado 200 Kg (441 lb)

Operadores 1

CORTADORA-DESCORAZONADORA
EN GAJOS RODAJAS-PALITOS

fruta y verdura



Costruita secondo la Direttiva Macchine 2006/42/ CE e seguenti.
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SS2  SS8
stainless steel

voltaggio/voltage
220V-380V-480V 3Phfor food

SS8

La segmentatrice e detorsolatrice universale SS2/SS8 è stata 
pensata per la detorsolatura e il taglio di frutta e verdura.
È una macchina semiautomatica, che permette il taglio di mele, 
pere, arance, kiwi, ananas baby, meloni baby, pomodori, pata-
te, carote, melanzane, zucchine, cetrioli, funghi, ecc. in diverse 
forme (fette, spicchi, stick) e dimensioni grazie alla possibilità di 
sostituire fustelle e tamponi.
L’operatore deve solo caricare il prodotto. Il meccanismo auto-
matico è dotato di tamponi che spingono il prodotto attraverso le 
fustelle, consentendo il taglio. Il prodotto verrà raccolto sull’ap-
posito nastro.

Vantaggi:
•	 Alta qualità di taglio
•	 Struttura macchina molto robusta
•	 Ingombro ridotto
•	 Semplice e veloce manutenzione della macchina
•	 Agevole sanificazione
•	 Quadro elettrico costruito secondo le norme CEE/IP 65
•	 Option: ruote girevoli autobloccanti

È dotata di: Nastro uscita prodotto.

TAGLIERINA PER SPICCHI-FETTE-STICK

frutta e verdura

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE SS8

Capacità produttiva 60 - 70
frutti/fruit min

Cap. produttiva mango 35 - 40

Dimensioni macchina
larghezza x lunghezza x altezza

1000x1000x2100 mm
(39.4x39.4x83” in)

Dimensioni nastro lunghezza x larghezza 1800x250 mm
(71x9.8” in)

Potenza installata 1,5 kW

Peso circa 500 Kg (1100 lb)

Operatore impiegato 1



TAGLIERINA PER SPICCHI-FETTE-STICK

frutta e verdura

Costruita secondo la Direttiva Macchine 2006/42/ CE e seguenti.
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SS2  SS8
stainless steel

voltaggio/voltage
220V-380V-480V 3Phfor food

SS2

FORME DI TAGLIO

STICK:
•	 8x8 mm
•	 10x10 mm
•	 12x12 mm
•	 15x15 mm
•	 20x20 mm

FETTE:
•	 Spessore da 4 mm a 12  mm
•	 Diametro max. frutto: 85 mm
•	 Lunghezza max. frutto: 100 mm

SPICCHI:
•	 Da 2 a 16 spicchi con o senza detorsolatura
•	 Diametro max. frutto: 110 mm
•	 Lunghezza max. frutto: 120 mm

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE SS2

Capacità produttiva 12 - 14
frutti/fruit min

Cap. produttiva mango -

Dimensioni macchina
larghezza x lunghezza x altezza

400x920x1850 mm
(15.7x36.2x73” inches)

Dimensioni nastro lunghezza x larghezza 1500x150 mm
(59x59” in)

Potenza installata 0,75 kW

Peso circa 200 Kg (441 lb)

Operatore impiegato 1
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Hergestellt gemäss den Maschinenrichtlinien 2006/42/CEE und folgende.

stainless steel
voltaggio/voltage

220V-380V-480V 3Phfor food

SS2  SS8

SS8

SCHEIBEN-SEGMENTEN-STICK SCHNEIDMASCHINE

Früchte Und Gemüse

TECHNISCHE DATEN SS8

Produktionskapazität 60 - 70
frutti/fruit min

Produktionskapazität Mango 35 - 40

Dimensioni macchina
larghezza x lunghezza x altezza

1000x1000x2100 mm
(39.4x39.4x83” in)

Abmessung Breite x Länge x Höhe 1800x250 mm
(71x9.8” in)

Stromaufnahme 1,5 kW

Gewicht Etwa 500 Kg (1100 lb)

Bediener 1

Die universelle Entkern-und Schneidmaschine SS2/SS8 ist ideal 
um Früchte und Gemüse zu schneiden. Die halbautomatische 
Maschine ermöglicht das Schneiden von Äpfeln, Birnen, Kiwis, 
Babyananas, Babymelonen, Tomaten, Auberginen, Zucchini, 
Gurken, Pilze, etc. in verschiedenen Formen und Abmessungen 
wie zum Beispiel: Scheiben, Segmente, Sticks und dies dank 
einer schnellen Auswechslung der Messer und der Stössel.  
Die Bedienungsperson muss nur das Produkt aufsetzen. 
Der automatische Mechanismus ist mit Stössel (Kämmen) 
ausgestattet, die das Produkt durch die Schneidestationen 
stossen und so das Schneiden ermöglichen. Das Endprodukt wird 
auf ein Austrageförderband ausgestossen.

Vorteile:
•	 Hohe Schnittqualität 
•	 Robuste Maschinenbauweise
•	 Platz sparend 
•	 Einfache und schnelle Wartung 
•	 Der Elektrische  Schaltkasten ist gemäss den Normen 

CEE/IP 65 gebaut
•	 Optional: Fahrbare Ausführung mit drehbaren Rädern 

mit Feststellung

Die Maschine ist ausgerüstet mit: Produkt Förderband.
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Hergestellt gemäss den Maschinenrichtlinien 2006/42/CEE und folgende.

stainless steel
voltaggio/voltage

220V-380V-480V 3Phfor food

SS2  SS8

SS2

TECHNISCHE DATEN SS2

Produktionskapazität 12 - 14
frutti/fruit min

Produktionskapazität Mango -

Dimensioni macchina
larghezza x lunghezza x altezza

400x920x1850 mm
(15.7x36.2x73” inches)

Abmessung Breite x Länge x Höhe 1500x150 mm
(59x59” in)

Stromaufnahme 0,75 kW

Gewicht Etwa 200 Kg (441 lb)

Bediener 1

MÖGLICHE SCHNEIDFORMEN

STICK:
•	 8x8 mm
•	 10x10 mm
•	 12x12 mm
•	 15x15 mm
•	 20x20 mm

SCHEIBEN:
•	 von 4-12 mm (Dicke)
•	 Fruchtdurchmesser: max. 85 mm
•	 Fruchtlänge: max. 100 mm

SEGMENTE:
•	 von 2 - 16 Segmente
•	 mit oder ohne Entkernung
•	 Fruchtdurchmesser:  max. 110 mm
•	 Fruchtlänge: max.120 mm

SCHEIBEN-SEGMENTEN-STICK SCHNEIDMASCHINE

Früchte Und Gemüse


